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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

iT Patent and Trademark Office

|7¢:99

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trad

ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

gl.i ».Name of conveying party(ies):

* WILTRON COMPANY

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? _ Yes X No

3. Nature of conveyance:

___ Assignment _X_ Change of Name
—_ Merger — Security Agreement
—_ Other:

Execution Date: __ Qctober 1, 1997

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Name: _ANRITSU COMPANY.

Address: _490 Jarvis Drive

M Hill. California 95037

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ___ Yes _X No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):

(SEE ATTACHED LIST OF
ISSUED PATENTS AND PENDING
APPLICATIONS)

Additional numbers attached? _X Yes

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: ___a/a

__No

5. Name and address of party to whom

correspondence concerning document should
be mailed:
Name: __ Martin C. Fliesler, Esq.
Address: Fliesler, Dubb, Mever & lLovejoy LLP
—_Four Embarcadero Center, Suite 400
—San Francisco, CA 94111

Telephone: _(415) 362-3800

6. Total number of applications and patents involved:

_ 52 x $40.00 each
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).......... $
_X  Check Enclosed
8. Fee Authorization. Authorization is given to
charge any additional fees or credit any overpayment

to Deposit Account No. 06-1325.

Copy. (A duplicate copy of this authorization is
not enclosed.)

9. Statement and signature.

copy is a true copy of the original document.

[homas A. Ward
Attorney (Reg. No.: 35,732 )

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached

10. Total number of pages to be recorded: __7 (1 page cover sheet, 5 page listing and _1 page document).

7/2/99

Date

7/13/1999 N1
01 FC:381

11 00000208 4808913

\
2080.00 OP}

Attorney Docket No.: WILTOOOOMCF/TAW
mef/wilt/0000.035a
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10.

11.

12.

ISSUED PATENTS

Patent No.: 4,808,913 SC/Serial No.. 07/175,956
Issue Date: 02/28/89 File Date: 03/31/88
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6345

Patent No.: 4,891,774 SC/Serial No.: 07/175,759
issue Date: 01/02/90 File Date: 03/31/88
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6346

Patent No.: 4,995,006 SC/Serial No.: 07/175,762
Issue Date: 02/19/91 File Date: 03/31/88
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6348

Patent No.: 4,896,096 SC/Serial No.: 07/176,099
Issue Date: 01/23/90 File Date: 03/31/88
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6350

Patent No.: 5,909,192 SC/Serial No.: 07/176,097
Issue Date: 06/01/99 File Date: 03/31/88
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6343

Patent No.: 4,926,288 SC/Serial No.: 07/175,957
Issue Date: 05/15/90 File Date: 03/31/88
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6344

Patent No.: 4,992 978 SC/Serial No.: 07/176,096
Issue Date: 02/12/91 File Date: 03/31/88
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6352

Patent No.: 5,017,865 SC/Serial No.: 07/363,500
Issue Date: 05/21/91 File Date: 06/07/89
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6883

Patent No.: 5,019,790 SC/Serial No.: 07/541,586
Issue Date: 05/28/91 File Date: 06/21/90
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6882

Patent No.: 5,113,094 SC/Serial No.: 07/492,763
Issue Date: 05/05/92 File Date: 03/13/90
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6881

Patent No.: 4,891,015 SC/Serial No.: 07/294,879
Issue Date: 01/02/90 File Date: 01/09/89
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6880

Patent No.: 5,055,807 SC/Serial No.: 07/294,882
Issue Date: 10/08/91 File Date: 01/09/89
Attorney Docket No.: WILT6879
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Patent No.:
issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No..

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

5,146,171 SC/Serial No.:
09/08/92 File Date:
WILT6878
4,858,097 SC/Serial No.:
08/15/89 File Date:
WILT6905
5,047,737 SC/Serial No.:
09/10/91 File Date:
WILT6347DIV1
5,111,165 SC/Serial No.:
07/11/89 File Date:
WILT7039
5,053,733 SC/Serial No.:
10/01/91 File Date:
WILT6879CIP1
5,059,915 SC/Serial No.:
10/22/91 File Date:
WILT7442
5,115,209 SC/Serial No.:
05/19/92 File Date:
WILT7651CON1
5,200,713 SC/Serial No.:
04/06/93 File Date:
WILT7651CIP1

- 5,374,902 SC/Serial No.:
12/20/94 File Date:
WILT7660
5,191,294 SC/Sernial No.:
03/02/93 File Date:
WILT7462CON1
5,339,049 SC/Serial No.:
08/16/94 File Date:
WILT7662
5,345,193 SC/Serial No.:
09/06/94 File Date:
WILT7664
5,576,675 SC/Sernial No.:
11/19/96 File Date:
WILT7669
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07/492,775
03/13/90

07/290,828
12/22/88

07/262,473
10/25/88

07/378,012
05/05/92

07/419,340
10/10/89

07/444,711
12/1/89

07/725,388
06/28/91

07/884,830
05/18/92

08/060,755
05/12/93

07/917,909
07/21/92

08/051,624
04/22/93

08/098,519
07/28/93

08/498,181
07/05/95

PATENT



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attormey Docket No.:

Patent No.:
{ssue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

5,648,538
08/20/96
WILT7676

5,764,727
06/09/98
WILT7678

5,790,062
08/04/98
WILT7679

5,524,281
06/04/96

WILT6341CON4

5,801,525
09/01/98
WILT7682

5,831,440
11/03/98
WILT7683

5,734,176
03/31/98
WILT7684

5,894,248
04/13/99
WILT7686

5,825,669
10/20/98
WILT7687

5,773,985
06/30/98
WILT7688

5,708,377
01/13/98
WILT7689

5,832,369
11/03/98
WILT7690

5,821,897
10/13/98
WILT7694

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:
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08/350,563
12/07/97

08/652,851
05/23/96

08/653,933
05/23/96

08/400,458
03/07/95

08/662,052
06/12/96

08/574,230
12/18/95

08/607,119
02/26/96

08/872,743
06/11/97

08/767,716
12/17/96

08/658,745
06/05/96

08/606,380
02/23/96

08/658,714
06/05/96

08/771,051
12/20/96
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39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

Patent No.:
Issue Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

5,687,934
12/24/96
WILT7659CON1

5,812,039
09/22/98
WILT7698

5,715,183
02/03/98
WILT7676CON1

5,905,421
05/18/99
WILT7699

5,903,698
05/11/99
WILT7700

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

SC/Serial No.:

File Date:

08/630,195
04/10/96

08/800,960
02/18/97

08/681,939
07/29/96

08/800,952
02/18/97

08/837,267
04/11/97

PENDING AND ALLOWED APPLICATIONS

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:

Attorney Docket No.:

08/652,853
05/23/96
WILT7677

08/504,964
07/20/95
WILT7680

08/847,672
04/24/97
WILT7691

09/182,385
10/29/98
WILT7693

08/853,088
05/08/97
WILT7701

08/946,143
10/07/97
WILT7707

09/027,087
02/20/98
WILT7710
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51.

52.

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:
Attorney Docket No.:

SC/Serial No.:
File Date:
Attorney Docket No.:

09/060,538
04/15/98 :
WILT7688DIV1

08/719,763

09/25/96
WILT7692CON1
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CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT Cila R e R
OF Ji Tiis X : U:”

: FOALL Liina
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
OF JUN 12 )99
WILTRON COMPANY JiLL JONES, SECRETAN Y F STATEZ

Mark Evans and Peter Chalfant cenify that:

L. They are the President and Secretary, respectively, of Wiltron Company, a
California Corporation.

\V]

Article First of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended
to read as follows:

“FIRST: That the name of this corporation is
Anritsu Company.”

i

Article Sixth of the Anticles of Incorporation of this corporation is hereby amended
to read as follows:

“SIXTH" The number of Directors of this corporation
shall be nine (9)".

4. Thar the foregoing amendment of the Articles of lncorporation has been duly
approved by the Board of Directors.

4. The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Lncorporation has been duly approved
by the required vote of the shareholders in accordance with Section 302 of the
California Corporation Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the
corporation is 1,000, The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment was
1,000, and equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required
was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of
California that the matters set forth in this Certificate are true and correct of our own
knowledge.

Dated: Ocrober 1, 1997 7. Zqﬂg—- o
Mark Evans, President

Wiltron Company

U and
Pecter Chalfant, Sccretary
Wiltron Company

PATENT
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